## LITTLE EGG HARBOR TOWNSHIP 665 RADIO ROAD LITTLE EGG HARBOR, NEW JERSEY 08087 (609) 296 – 7241

## SPECIAL EVENTS PERMIT "PARK"

Fee: \$25.00

Applicant's Name	Date
Address	
Telephone #	Cell Phone #
Sponsor(Corpora	ation and/or Association)
Number of People Expected to be in Atten	dance
Park Area Desired	
Days(s) and Hour(s)	
Insurance Carrier	
Policy #	Telephone #
Insurance Carrier Address	
I certify that the foregoing answers are true	e and correct to the best of my knowledge, belief and ownship Code of the Township of Little Egg Harbor,
Date	Signature
OFFI	CIAL USE ONLY
Approval: Yes No	Date of Approval
Special Events Permit No	Approved By
Date Fee Paid \$25 00	Ver 3/10 (Chapter 261)

## HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT

Between the <b>Township of Litt</b>	e Egg Harbor	
And		
Name of Organization		
Address (Post Office Boxes are	not acceptable)	
Telephone	Cell Phone	Fax
Organization Type (Individua Public Entity)	, Partnership, Non-Profit Corpor	ration, Corporation, Limited Liability Company,
In consideration of the	uses of (identify the public facilities	es you will be using for your event ), on the following date(s):
For the purpose of (describe the	e event or activities that will occur)	:
	-	f Little Egg Harbor and its officers, agents and ad Attorney's Fees arising out of the use of the
indemnified from any losses of other person attending the ever the Township of Little Egg Hadamage coverage with minim	r damages resulting from the acts at herein referred to. I agree to furnither as an additional insured, provum limits of liability not less the Little Egg Harbor will accept me	equires that the Township of Little Egg Harbor is or omissions of any guest, participant, visitor or nish a Certificate of Insurance specifically naming riding general liability, bodily injury and property an \$1,000,000. per occurrence and \$2,000,000. sinimum limits of \$500,000. per occurrence and
Signed this day	of, 20 as	the binding Act and deeded of
Name of Organization		
Name of Authorized Agent of t	he Organization	
Witness		
[Seal]		